Row Labels

Building

Commercial MSW Truck
MSW Carts
MSW/Recycle Containers
Old

Recycling Carts
Res/Comm MSW Truck
Residential Recycling Truck
Service Equip

YW Carts

Grand Total

Row Labels

Building

Commercial MSW Truck
MSW Carts
MSW/Recycle Containers
Oold

Recycling Carts
Res/Comm MSW Truck
Residential Recycling Truck
Service Equip

YW Carts

Grand Total

Row Labels
2183-16-0023
2183-17-0001
2183-18-0016
2183-19-0001
2183-20-0019
2183-21-0001
2183-21-0001-1
2183-21-0016
2183-21-0016-1
2183-21-0017
Grand Total

Sum of Cost Sum of Test Year Depreciation

$4,317,680
$738
$262,497
$112,324
$213,691
$115,175
$1,113,522
$1,490
$14,394
$150,372
$6,301,885

$234,440
$74
$37,500
$9,360
$0
$16,454
$111,570
$227
$2,821
$21,482
$433,927

Sum of Cost Sum of Test Year Depreciation

$4,317,680
$738
$262,497
$112,324
$213,691
$115,175
$1,113,522
$1,490
$14,394
$150,372
$6,301,885

Sum of Cost
43,504.53
20,782.81
72,541.67
82,386.27

612,645.63
HHHHHH ]
412,158.82
139,900.24
114,715.76
21,558.18
HHHHHH

$234,440
$74
$37,500
$9,360
$0
$16,454
$111,570
$227
$2,821
$21,482
$433,927

Pasted Values (per FAR)
43,504.53
20,782.81
72,541.67
82,386.27

612,645.63
2,797,486.38
412,158.82
139,900.24
114,715.76
21,558.18
4,317,680.29

Sum of BOY Accum Sum of EOY Accum Sum of EOY Average Investment

$0

$0

$0

$0
$213,691
$0

$0

$0
$8,008
$0
$221,699

$234,440
$74
$37,500
$9,360
$213,691
$16,454
$111,570
$227
$10,828
$21,482
$655,627

$4,083,240
$665
$224,998
$102,964
$0 Fully Depreciated - did not add
$98,722
$1,001,952
$1,262
$3,565
$128,890
$5,646,258

Sum of BOY Accum Sum of EOY Accum Sum of EOY Average Investment

$0 $234,440

$0 $74

$0 $37,500

$0 $9,360

$213,691 $213,691

$0 $16,454

$0 $111,570

$0 $227

$8,008 $10,828

$0 $21,482

$221,699 $655,627

Per District Remaining Outstanding

831,860.91 -
3,209,645.20 -
254,616.00 -

25,458.18 3,900.00

4,321,580.29 3,900.00

$4,083,240
$665
$224,998
$102,964
$0 Fully Depreciated - did not add
$98,722
$1,001,952
$1,262
$3,565
$128,890
$5,646,258



Fixed Asset Register
Data Last Updated in this Pull:

Asset Count: 726

Jan 42022 8:43AM

VIN:
Description:
PO Number:

Ins Category:

[=lg[eleH 2021-12
District: pAEE] (F9 Aware)

asset #: [ NENGNING

Parent/
Child

(Contains the string)

parent/Child: [ EBBBB (.<:ve biank for all)

(Contains the string)

(Contains the string)

(Not setup yet) Depreciated %: (Not setup yet)

Model
Year

Useful
Life

Accum Life to
Date

3,343.95

Asset
Account

Accum
Account

In Service
Date

4/25/20

License
Plate

Container
Count 0

District  Asset# MFG Serial#

270329

Vendor/Mfg
0 PROCLIPUSA

Body Mfg Ins Category Acq Date

4/25/20 1010-20-0033-2

40 RouteTab Mounts for 2183 Thurston Cty 6,335.92

2183 270328 P 8 RouteTab Mounts for 2183 Yakima 0 PROCLIPUSA 4/25/20  4/25/20 1010-20-0033-2 300 14110 1,267.19 14116 668.80
2183 270327 P 8 Samsung Active Pro Tablets for 2183 0 COMPLETE TABLET SOLUTIONS 4/15/20  4/15/20 1010-20-0033-1 100 14110 5,473.36 14116 5,473.36
2183 268710 P New Office Building - Furniture 0 GORDON PRODUCTS INC 11/17/21 11/17/21 2183-21-0016-1 1000 14100 95,331.73 14106 =

2183 268628 P 95 Gallon Refuse Containers 542 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit 12/13/21 12/13/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 39,911.40 14056 =

2183 267048 257730 New Office Building 0 SITTS & HILL ENGINEERS IN 12/8/21  12/8/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 3,947.50 14086 =

2183 266895 264418 New Office Furniture 0 GORDON PRODUCTS INC 10/18/21 10/18/21 2183-21-0016-1 1000 14100 18,025.94 14106 =

2183 266891 257730 New Office Building 0 MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION INC 11/3/21  11/3/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 164,062.15 14086 =

2183 265747 264418 75" Television 0 BEST BUY 10/18/21 10/18/21 2183-21-0016-1 1000 14100 1,358.09 14106 11.32
2183 265458 P Drive Cam Units 3 0 11/1/21  11/1/21 1010-21-0038 500 14070 1,617.15 14076 26.96
2183 264808 257730 New Office Building 0 SITTS & HILL ENGINEERS IN 11/3/21  11/3/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 2,298.50 14086 9.58
2183 264420 P New Office Building - IT Equipment 0 10/18/21 10/18/21 2183-21-0017 300 14110 19,435.64 14116 539.88
2183 264419 P New Office Building - Cameras 0 10/18/21 10/18/21 2183-21-0017 500 14070 2,122.54 14076 35.38
2183 264418 P New Office Building - Furniture 0 10/18/21 10/18/21 2183-21-0016 1000 14100 139,900.24 14106 1,165.84
2183 263291 P 95 Gallon Recycle Containers 702 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit 10/15/21 10/15/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 40,388.50 14056 961.63
2183 263290 P 35 Gallon refuse Containers 1080 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit 10/15/21 10/15/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 47,461.65 14056 1,130.04
2183 261231 P 95 Gallon Plastic YardwasteTotes 702 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Contianer Audit 9/13/21 9/13/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 40,388.49 14056 1,442.45
2183 261230 P 65 Gallon Plastic Refuse Totes 936 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Contianer Audit 9/2/21 9/2/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 47,461.66 14056 1,695.06
2183 260754 257730 New Office Building 0 MAYES TESTING ENGINEERS | 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 520.00 14086 6.50
2183 260344 257730 New Office Building 0 MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION INC 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 237,461.87 14086 2,968.28
2183 260210 257730 New Office Building 0 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-21-0001 2000 14080 2,394.50 14086 29.93
2183 260019 P 6Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 13 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 6 YD FEL Container 8/23/21  8/23/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 15,080.79 14056 314.18
2183 260018 P 6Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 2 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 6 YD FEL Container 8/19/21  8/19/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 2,249.07 14056 46.86
2183 260017 P 5Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 13 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 5 YD FEL Container 8/23/21  8/23/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 14,938.59 14056 311.22
2183 260016 P 5Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 7 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 5 YD FEL Container 8/19/21  8/19/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 7,795.15 14056 162.40
2183 260015 P 3Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 10 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 3 YD FEL Container 8/19/21  8/19/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 7,328.81 14056 152.69
2183 260014 P 2Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 10 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 2 YD FEL Container 8/19/21  8/19/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 6,902.15 14056 143.80
2183 260013 P 1.5Yd Metal FEL Commercial Containers 15 0 WASTEQUIP LLC 1.5 YD FEL Container 8/19/21  8/19/21 2183-21-0014-1 1200 14050 9,893.72 14056 206.12
2183 259355 255410 Decals for Truck 3718 2022 Larsen Sign Co. Non-Rolling Stock 8/4/21 8/4/21 2183-21-0006-1 1000 14040 957.25 14046 31.91
2183 259331 255410 License for Truck 3718 0 WA State DOL Non-Rolling Stock 8/24/21  8/24/21 2183-21-0006-1 1000 14040 389.92 14046 9.75
2183 259256 257730 New Office Building 0 PUGET SOUND ENERGY 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 975.05 14086 12.17
2183 259223 251931 2021 Peterbilt ASL Truck - Warranties - COVID 2183-20-0023 0 WESTERN PETERBILT LLC Non-Rolling Stock 5/1/21 5/1/21 2183-21-0004-1 1000 14040 4,187.60 14046 244.27
2183 259140 257730 New Office Building 0 SITTS & HILL ENGINEERS IN 8/31/21 8/31/21 2183-21-0001-1 2000 14080 2,893.75 14086 36.17
2183 259121 251931 Truck 3705 Radio 0 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS Non-Rolling Stock 5/1/21 5/1/21 2183-21-0004-1 500 14040 792.27 14046 92.44
2183 259120 249940 Truck 3704 Radio 0 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS Non-Rolling Stock 4/2/21 4/2/21 2183-21-0003-1 500 14040 792.27 14046 105.64
2183 258547 251931 Truck 3705 License 0 Non-Rolling Stock 5/1/21 5/1/21 2183-21-0004 1000 14040 471.74 14046 27.52
2183 257735 P New Pacific Office building 0 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-19-0001 2000 14080 82,386.27 14086 1,029.83
2183 257734 P New Pacific Office Building 0 8/31/21 8/31/21 2183-18-0016 2000 14080 72,541.67 14086 906.77
2183 257733 P New Office Building 0 8/31/21 8/31/21 2183-17-0001 2000 14080 20,782.81 14086 259.79
2183 257732 P New Office Permitting 0 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-16-0023 2000 14080 43,504.53 14086 543.81
2183 257731 P New Office Building 0 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-20-0019 2000 14080 612,645.63 14086 7,658.07
2183 257730 P New Office Building 0 8/31/21  8/31/21 2183-21-0001 2000 14080 2,795,091.88 14086 34,938.65
2183 257146 P 1Yard REL Containers 57 0 1YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/1/01  11/1/01 600 14050 1,136.37 14056 1,136.37
2183 257145 P 1.5YD FEL 1 0 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1.5 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal ~ 8/24/06  8/24/06 06-2144-007 1200 14050 451.52 14056 451.52
2183 257144 P 2 yard rear load containers 3 0 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 2 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 8/16/07  8/16/07 07-2144-005 1200 14050 1,421.15 14056 1,421.15
2183 257143 P 4YD Containers 11 0 4 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 700 14050 528.00 14056 528.00
2183 257142 P 1.5 Yard Commercial Containers 37 0 1.5 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal  11/3/08  11/3/08 1200 14050 4,347.50 14056 4,347.50
2183 257141 P 3 Yard Commercial Containers 8 0 3 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 1200 14050 1,480.00 14056 1,480.00
2183 257140 P 1YD Containers 3 0 1YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 700 14050 144.00 14056 144.00
2183 257139 P 30YD Containers 5 0 30 YD RO Box 11/3/08  11/3/08 700 14050 701.55 14056 701.55
2183 257138 P 1YD Containers 6 0 1YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 700 14050 411.72 14056 411.72
2183 256603 P 1 Yard Commercial Containers 34 0 1YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 1200 14050 3,230.00 14056 3,230.00
2183 256602 P 1Yard Commercial Containers 7 0 1YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 11/3/08  11/3/08 1200 14050 665.00 14056 665.00
2183 256601 P 2 yard rear load containers 4 0 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 2 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 8/16/07  8/16/07 07-2144-005 1200 14050 1,894.86 14056 1,894.86
2183 256600 P 2 yard rear load containers 12 0 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 2 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal 8/16/07  8/16/07 07-2144-005 1200 14050 5,684.58 14056 5,684.58
2183 256599 P 1.5YD FEL 10 0 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1.5 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal ~ 8/24/06  8/24/06 06-2144-007 1200 14050 4,515.20 14056 4,515.20
2183 256598 P 1.5 Yd RL Gavl. Containers 12 0 Capital Industries, Inc. 1.5 YD FEL/REL/SL Metal ~ 8/31/05  8/31/05 52144002 1200 14050 6,780.00 14056 6,780.00
2183 255878 P 95 Gallon Plastic Refuse Totes 702 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit 7/12/21  7/12/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 40,388.49 14056 2,404.08
2183 255410 P 2022 Peterbilt ASL Truck 3BPDLKOX8NF111051 2022 Automated Sideload 7/20/21  7/20/21 2183-21-0006 1000 14040 369,905.83 14046 12,330.19
2183 255160 P 95 Gallon Plastic YardwasteTotes 702 0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit 7/9/21 7/9/21 2183-21-0015-1 700 14050 40,388.49 14056 2,404.08
2183 254292 P 2YD Metal REL Container 25 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES INC 2 YD REL Container 6/10/21  6/10/21 2183-21-0013-1 1200 14050 17,777.50 14056 740.73
2183 254291 P 1Yd Metal REL Containers 1 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES INC 1YD REL Container 6/10/21  6/10/21 2183-21-0013-1 1200 14050 667.34 14056 27.81
2183 254290 P 1Yd Metal REL Containers 24 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES INC 1YD REL Container 6/7/21 6/7/21 2183-21-0013-1 1200 14050 16,016.16 14056 667.34
2183 254289 P 1.5 Yd Metal REL Containers 20 0 CAPITAL INDUSTRIES INC 1.5 YD REL Container 6/10/21  6/10/21 2183-21-0013-1 1200 14050 13,675.00 14056 569.79
2183 253972 249940 Decals & License 2021 Non-Rolling Stock 4/2/21 4/2/21 2183-21-0003 1000 14040 1,595.85 14046 106.39
2183 253467 P 5 YD Container 258 0 11/3/08  11/3/08 700 14050 25,800.00 14056 25,800.00
2183 253466 P 4 YD Container 97 0 11/3/08 11/3/08 700 14050 9,700.00 14056 9,700.00



3 Effective Rate Month
2021 First Year
2022 Second year
2022.3 Rate Effective Year

Service Equip 4 2020 2023 2023.3 176 2,112 2,112 2,112 4,224 2,112
Service Equip 4 2020 2023 2023.3 35 422 422 422 845 422
Service Equip 4 2020 2021 2021.3 456 5,473 - 5,473 5,473 -
Building 11 2021 2031 2031.9 794 9,633 9,633 - 9,533 85,799
MSW Carts 12 2021 2028 2029.0 475 5,702 5,702 - 5,702 34,210
Building 12 2021 2041 2042.0 16 197 197 - 197 3,750
Building 10 2021 2031 2031.8 150 1,803 1,803 - 1,803 16,223
Building 11 2021 2041 2041.9 684 8,203 8,203 - 8,203 155,859
Building 10 2021 2031 2031.8 " 136 136 - 136 1,222
Service Equip 11 2021 2026 2026.9 27 323 323 - 323 1,294
Building 11 2021 2041 2041.9 10 115 115 - 115 2,184
Building 10 2021 2024 2024.8 540 6,479 6,479 - 6,479 12,957
Building 10 2021 2026 2026.8 35 425 425 - 425 1,698
Building 10 2021 2031 2031.8 1,166 13,990 13,990 - 13,990 125,910
Recycling Carts 10 2021 2028 2028.8 481 5,770 5,770 - 5,770 34,619
MSW Carts 10 2021 2028 2028.8 565 6,780 6,780 - 6,780 40,681
YW Carts 9 2021 2028 2028.8 481 5,770 5,770 - 5,770 34,619
MSW Carts 9 2021 2028 2028.8 565 6,780 6,780 - 6,780 40,681
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 2 26 26 - 26 494
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 989 11,873 11,873 - 11,873 225,589
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 10 120 120 - 120 2,275
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 105 1,257 1,257 - 1,257 13,824
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 16 187 187 - 187 2,062
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 104 1,245 1,245 - 1,245 13,694
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 54 650 650 - 650 7,146
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 51 611 611 - 611 6,718
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 48 575 575 - 575 6,327
MSW/Recycle Containers 8 2021 2033 2033.7 69 824 824 - 824 9,069
3718 Res/Comm MSW Truck 8 2021 2031 2031.7 8 96 96 - 96 862
3718 Res/Comm MSW Truck 8 2021 2031 2031.7 3 39 39 - 39 351
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 4 49 49 - 49 926
3705 Res/Comm MSW Truck 5 2021 2031 2031.4 35 419 419 - 419 3,769
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 12 145 145 - 145 2,749
3705 Res/Comm MSW Truck 5 2021 2026 2026.4 13 158 158 - 158 634
3704 Res/Comm MSW Truck 4 2021 2026 2026.3 13 158 158 - 158 634
3705 Res/Comm MSW Truck 5 2021 2031 2031.4 4 47 47 - 47 425
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 343 4,119 4,119 - 4,119 78,267
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 302 3,627 3,627 - 3,627 68,915
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 87 1,039 1,039 - 1,039 19,744
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 181 2,175 2,175 - 2,175 41,329
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 2,553 30,632 30,632 - 30,632 582,013
Building 8 2021 2041 2041.7 11,646 139,755 139,755 - 139,755 2,655,337
old 11 2001 2007 2007.9 16 189 - 1,136 1,136 -
old 8 2006 2018 2018.7 3 38 - 452 452 -
old 8 2007 2019 2019.7 10 118 - 1,421 1,421 N
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 6 75 - 528 528 -
old 11 2008 2020 2020.9 30 362 - 4,348 4,348 -
old 11 2008 2020 2020.9 10 123 - 1,480 1,480 -
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 2 21 - 144 144 -
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 8 100 - 702 702 -
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 5 59 - 412 412 N
old 11 2008 2020 2020.9 22 269 - 3,230 3,230 -
old 11 2008 2020 2020.9 5 55 - 665 665 -
old 8 2007 2019 2019.7 13 158 - 1,895 1,895 -
old 8 2007 2019 2019.7 39 474 - 5,685 5,685 -
old 8 2006 2018 2018.7 31 376 - 4,515 4,515 -
old 8 2005 2017 2017.7 47 565 - 6,780 6,780 -
MSW Carts 7 2021 2028 2028.6 481 5,770 5,770 - 5,770 34,619
3718 Res/Comm MSW Truck 7 2021 2031 2031.6 3,083 36,991 36,991 - 36,991 332,915
YW Carts 7 2021 2028 2028.6 481 5,770 5,770 - 5,770 34,619
MSW/Recycle Containers 6 2021 2033 2033.5 123 1,481 1,481 - 1,481 16,296
MSW/Recycle Containers 6 2021 2033 2033.5 5 56 56 - 56 612
MSW/Recycle Containers 6 2021 2033 2033.5 111 1,335 1,335 - 1,335 14,681
MSW/Recycle Containers 6 2021 2033 2033.5 95 1,140 1,140 - 1,140 12,535
3704 Res/Comm MSW Truck 4 2021 2031 2031.3 13 160 160 - 160 1,436
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 307 3,686 - 25,800 25,800 -
old 11 2008 2015 2015.9 115 1,386 - 9,700 9,700 -



Fixed Asset Register
Data Last Updated in this Pull:

Period

Jan 42022 8:43AM

District: pAkE] (F9 Aware)

Asset #: _

District

2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183

Asset #

253465
253464
253463
253462
253461
253460
253161
253110
252620
252491
251932
251931
250273
250272
249941
249940
249589
249588
247406
245845
245844
245709

Parent/

Child

© TV TVTUV O

251931
[
249940
251931
P
P
P
249940
P
243666
242814
219336
P
[
242814

3 YD Container
22 YD Storage Containers

2 YD Container

1.5 YD RO Container

1.5 YD Container

1YD Container

95 Gallon Recycle Totes

Resi Truck 3705 Decals

65 Gallon Refuse Totes

Drive Cam

2021 Peterbilt ASL Truck- Body
2021 Peterbilt ASL Truck- Chassis
95 Gallon Yardwaste Totes

95 Gallon Refuse Totes

2021 Peterbilt ASL Truck- Body
2021 Peterbilt ASL Truck- Chassis
REL Truck 1088 Decals

Glass Truck 5051 Decals

Tommie Vaugh Rebate

95 Gallon Yardwaste Totes

95 Gallon Recycle Totes

Truck 5051 Radio

Container

Count

702
702

702
702

Asset Count: 726

License

MFG Serial# Plate

94-3283464

3BPDLKOXXMF110112
3BPDLKOXXMF110112

3BPDLKOXXMF110109
3BPDLKOXXMF110109

VIN:

Description:

PO Number:
Ins Category:

Model

Year Vendor/Mfg  Body Mfg Ins Category

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit
2021 Non-Rolling Stock

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit
2021 Non-Rolling Stock
2021 Non-Rolling Stock
2021 Automated Sideload

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit
2021 Non-Rolling Stock
2021 Automated Sideload

0 Larsen Sign Co. Non-Rolling Stock

0 Larsen Sign Co. Non-Rolling Stock

0 Non-Rolling Stock

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit

0 REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY IN Non-Container Audit

0 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS Non-Rolling Stock

In Service
Date
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
6/7/21
5/1/21
5/17/21
4/2/21
5/1/21
5/1/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
4/2/21
4/2/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
2/1/21
1/11/21
1/11/21
1/1/21

(Contains the string)
(Contains the string)
(Contains the string)
(Not setup yet)

Acq Date
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
11/3/08
6/7/21 2183-21-0012-1
5/1/21 2183-21-0004
5/17/21 2183-21-0012-1
4/2/21 2183-21-0003
5/1/21 2183-21-0004
5/1/21 2183-20-0023
3/31/21 2183-21-0012-1
3/31/21 2183-21-0012-1
4/2/21 2183-21-0003
4/2/21 2183-20-0024
1/1/21 2183-20-0028-1
1/1/21 2183-20-0026-1
2/1/21 2183-19-0017
1/11/21 2183-21-0012-1
1/11/21 2183-21-0012-1
1/1/21 2183-20-0026-1

Depreciated %:

Useful
Life
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
1000
700
500
1000
1000
700
700
1000
1000
1000
1000
806
700
700
500

parent/Child: [ EBBBB (.<:ve biank for all)
Asset Acct: NN
exp Acct: [

(Not setup yet)

Asset
Account

Accum

Accum Life to
Account Date

14050 20,900.00 14056 20,900.00
14050 700.00 14056 700.00
14050 68,000.00 14056 68,000.00
14050 200.00 14056 200.00
14050 12,100.00 14056 12,100.00
14050 42,900.00 14056 42,900.00
14050 42,116.46 14056 3,008.32
14040 869.73 14046 50.73
14050 50,349.29 14056 3,596.38
14040 596.24 14046 79.50
14040 180,547.00 14046 10,531.91
14040 184,139.10 14046 10,741.44
14050 36,924.87 14056 3,516.66
14050 36,924.86 14056 3,516.66
14040 184,138.36 14046 12,275.89
14040 184,139.10 14046 12,275.93
14040 738.45 14046 67.70
14040 705.63 14046 64.68
14040 (300.00) 14046 (29.40)
14050 3267021 14056 4,278.23
14050 3267021 14056 4,278.23
14040 784.07 14046 143.74



3 Effective Rate Month
2021 First Year
2022 Second year
2022.3 Rate Effective Year

old

old

old

old

old

old

Recycling Carts
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Fixed Asset Register Asset Count:
Data Last Updated in this Pull: ~ Jan 42022 8:43AM

[ H 2021-12 ] (Contains the string)

District: pakE] (F9 Aware) iption: (Contains the string)

(Contains the string)

Asset #: _ Ins Category: (Not setup yet)

Parent/ Container License Model In Service
District  Asset # Child Count 0  MFG Serial# Plate Year Vendor/Mfg  Body Mfg Ins Category Date  Acq Date

244803 243666 Truck 1088 Radio 0 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS Non-Rolling Stock 10/1/20  10/1/20 2183-20-0028-1
2183 244706 P (2) SF300 DriveCams 2 0 Lytx 12/23/20 12/23/20 2183-20-0036-1
2183 244666 243666 DriveCam 0 Lytx Non-Rolling Stock 12/22/20 12/22/20 2183-20-0028-1
2183 244665 242814 Drive Cam 0 Lytx Non-Rolling Stock 12/29/20 12/29/20 2183-20-0026-1
2183 244033 P 35 YD Rolloff 1 0 35YD RO Box 4/15/19
2183 243666 P 2021 Peterbilt REL Truck 3BPDLKOX4MF110199 2021 Peterbilt Leach REL Truck 10/1/20  10/1/20 2183-20-0028